TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	ame Formerly		Entity Type
Westrock Associates LLC	Westrock Associates LLC	102/25/2000 I	Limited Liability Company: IDAHO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tamarack Resort LLC	
Street Address:	t Address: 475 S. Capitol Blvd.	
City:	Boise	
State/Country:	IDAHO	
Postal Code:	al Code: 83702	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: IDAHO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78195745	
Serial Number: 78195800		TAMARACK
Serial Number: 78324270		TAMARACK RESORT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (208)388-1300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 208-388-1200

Email: cam@givenspursley.com

Correspondent Name: Cynthia A. Melillo Address Line 1: PO Box 2720

Address Line 4: Boise, IDAHO 83701

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cynthia A. Melillo

Total Attachments: 2

source=DE Certificate of Amendment#page1.tif source=Idaho Amendment of Registration 2#page1.tif

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002958 FRAME: 0447**

900014182

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

	Westrock Associates LIC
Name	of Limited Liability Company: Westrock Associates LLC
	ertificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby among
	ed from Westrock Associates LLC to Tamatack Resort LLC
	[set forth amendment(s)]
	•
TN W	TNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of
	30th day of December , A.D. 2002
	Bu Baen Neig
	Name: Jean-Pierre Bosspflug, CEO

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 01:52 PM 12/31/2002 020810730 - 2970306

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002958 FRAME: 0448

Print or Type



RECORDED: 10/18/2004

AMENDMENT OF REGISTRATION FILED EFFECTIVE OF FOREIGN LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY

(Instructions on back of application)

03 JAN -8 PH 4:48

STATE OF IDAHO

1	The nar	ne of the foreign limited liability company	prior to this amondment is:
١.	mona		phor to this amendment is.
		eign limited liability company was require in Idaho, the name the foreign limited liab	ed to adopt an assumed name in order to
3.	The app	lication for registration in Idaho was filed	on: <u>February 25, 2000</u>
		eign limited liability company's registration one or more)	is amended as follows:
X] a.		y has been changed to:
	lda	If the new name is not available or perm	
] b.		
5.	Signatu	re of authorized person:	Secretary of State use only
	gnature (ped Name	Jean-Pierre Boespflug	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE O1/09/2003 05:00 CK: 13213 CT: 1626 BH: 655798 1 9 30.00 = 30.00 FOR LLC AM
	apacity _	CEO	01/09/2003 05:06 CK: 13213 CT: 1626 BH: 655798 1 0 30.00 = 30.00 FOR LLC AN

WILLET

TRADEMARK REEL: 002958 FRAME: 0449